XXI. BVSC
Laky Karoly

Kupa

Uszoda

2023. 05. 14., 13:30:00 (S4)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY ==

Cslcs  Név Helyszin Datum
feln6tt  04:06.16 CSEH Laszlo Peking (CHN) 2008. aug. 10.
400 f 4 I,f' 17 04:15.77 KOS Hubert Budapest  2020. jul. 24.
m e I Vegyes 16 04:20.90 KOS Hubert Baku (AZE) 2019. jul. 26.
, 15 04:22.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2018. dec. 20
50 Versenyszam 14 04:29.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2017.jun. 23.
13 04:36.55 GYURTA Daniel Eger 2002. jul. 28.
12 04:42.90 GYURTA Daniel Dunadjvaros 2001. dec. 21.
Férfi 2006 és id6sebb
Hely. Palya Név Sziil.  Klub Idé Gap FINA
1. 1/5 GYORE Adam 2004  EgriUsz6 Klub 04:43.68 635
Edzé6:
50m 29.85 100m 01:04.17 150m 01:43.24 200m 02:20.67 250m 02:59.41 300m 03:38.30 350m 04:11.14 400m 04:43.68
34.32 39.07 37.43 38.74 38.89 32.84 32.54
2. 2/6 CSERNYIK Daniel 2006 NYSC 05:11.38 +27.70 480
50m 30.92 100m 01:08.27 150m 01:50.55 200m 02:30.34 250m 03:14.37 300m 04:00.95 350m 04:37.31 400m 05:11.38
37.35 42.28 39.79 44.03 46.58 36.36 34.07
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felnétt

04:06.16 CSEH Laszl6

Helyszin Datum

Peking (CHN) 2008. aug. 10.

400 f z rf' 17 04:15.77 KOS Hubert Budapest  2020. jul. 24.
m 1erti VegyeS 16 04:20.90 KOS Hubert Baku (AZE) 2019. jul. 26.
. 15 04:22.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2018. dec. 20
50. versenyszam 14 04:20.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2017. jan. 23.
13 04:36.55 GYURTA Daniel Eger 2002. jul. 28.
12 04:42.90 GYURTA Daniel Dunatijvaros 2001. dec. 21.
Feérfi 2007
Hely. Palya Név Sziil.  Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 1/4 ZANYI Ferdinand Tamas 2007  Lérinc Swim Team 04:35.17 695
Edzé:
50m  29.51 100m 01:04.00 150m 01:38.54 200m 02:12.44 250m 02:52.87 300m 03:33.04 350m 04:04.97 400m 04:35.17
34.49 34.54 33.90 40.43 40.17 31.93 30.20
2. 2/7 PALKOVICS Olivér 2007  Lé&rinc Swim Team 05:01.59 +26.42 528
50m  30.28 100m 01:05.54 150m 01:44.30 200m 02:22.36 250m 03:08.78 300m 03:55.97 350m 04:29.56 400m 05:01.59
35.26 38.76 38.06 46.42 47.19 33.59 32,03
3. 1/8 KARPATI Zalan 2007  Miskolci Sportiskola 05:06.47 +31.30 503
50m  30.62 100m 01:04.83 150m 01:46.29 200m 02:26.66 250m 03:12.19 300m 03:57.22 350m 04:32.92 400m 05:06.47
34.21 41.46 40.37 4553 45.03 35.70 33.55
4. 2/8 TURI Noel 2007 Darnyi Tamas SC 05:18.99 +43.82 446
50m  33.01 100m 01:10.75 150m 01:52.77 200m 02:33.26 250m 03:20.52 300m 04:07.73 350m 04:44.11 400m 05:18.99
37.74 42.02 40.49 47.26 47.21 36.38 34.88
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XXI. BVSC Kupa
Laky Karoly Uszoda
2023. 05. 14., 13:30:00 (S4)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

Evjarat Csucs  Név Helyszin Datum
feln6tt  04:06.16 CSEH Laszlo Peking (CHN) 2008. aug. 10.
400 f z rf' 17 04:15.77 KOS Hubert Budapest  2020. jul. 24.
m e I Vegyes 16 04:20.90 KOS Hubert Baku (AZE) 2019. jul. 26.
, 15 04:22.38 KOS Hubert Gysr 2018. dec. 20
50 Versenyszam 14 04:29.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2017.jun. 23.
13 04:36.55 GYURTA Daniel Eger 2002. jul. 28.
12 04:42.90 GYURTA Daniel Dunadjvaros 2001. dec. 21.
Férfi 2008
Her Palya Név Szil.  Klub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 1/6 KORONCAI Matyas 2008 BVSC-Zuglé 04:54.89 565
Edzé:
50m 30.42 100m 01:06.02 150m 01:43.72 200m 02:20.60 250m 03:03.84 300m 03:47.71 350m 04:21.56 400m 04:54.89
35.60 37.70 36.88 43.24 43.87 33.85 33.33
2. 1/1  SZAVERI Mark 2008  Kébanya Sport Club 04:59.82 +04.93 537
50m 31.58 100m 01:06.95 150m 01:45.50 200m 02:23.11 250m 03:05.87 300m 03:50.52 350m 04:25.46 400m 04:59.82
35.37 38.55 37.61 42.76 44.65 34.94 34.36
3. 2/3 SZEDLAK Csanad Bator 2008 Darnyi Tamas SC 05:10.60 +15.71 483
50m 32.62 100m 01:10.57 150m 01:50.32 200m 02:29.03 250m 03:14.68 300m 04:01.62 350m 04:36.58 400m 05:10.60
37.95 39.75 38.71 45.65 46.94 34.96 34.02
DSQ 1/3 PAVA Olivér 2008 A Jovs SC Szabélytalan rajt
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e BVSCSWIMMING.HU

@14:33



Zu6L

XXI. BVSC
Laky Karoly

Kupa

Uszoda

2023. 05. 14., 13:30:00 (S4)
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Helyszin Datum
feln6tt 04:06.16 CSEH Laszlo Peking (CHN) 2008. aug. 10.
400 f z rf' 17 04:15.77 KOS Hubert Budapest  2020. jul. 24.
m e I Vegyes 16 04:20.90 KOS Hubert Baku (AZE) 2019. jul. 26.
, 15 04:22.38 KOS Hubert Gy6r 2018. dec. 20
50 Versenyszam 14 04:29.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2017.jun. 23.
13 04:36.55 GYURTA Daniel Eger 2002. jul. 28.
12 04:42.90 GYURTA Daniel Dunadjvaros 2001. dec. 21.
Férfi 2009
Hely. Palya Név Szil.  Kiub I1d6 Gap FINA
1. 1/7 NEMES Armin Boldizsar 2009  Kébanya Sport Club 04:48.24 605
Edzé:
50m 30.68 100m 01:06.26 150m 01:44.11 200m 02:20.89 250m 03:01.78 300m 03:43.57 350m 04:16.65 400m 04:48.24
35.58 37.85 36.78 40.89 41.79 33.08 31.59
2. 1/2 HUSZTI Marton 2009 Darnyi Taméas SC 04:53.21 +04.97 575
50m 30.88 100m 01:06.62 150m 01:44.22 200m 02:19.98 250m 03:03.83 300m 03:47.84 350m 04:21.62 400m 04:53.21
35.74 37.60 35.76 43.85 44.01 33.78 31.59
3. 2/4 MAYER Zsombor Ferenc 2009  Kébanya Sport Club 05:00.86 +12.62 532
50m 32.33 100m 01:08.88 150m 01:48.43 200m 02:26.70 250m 03:08.50 300m 03:51.50 350m 04:26.39 400m 05:00.86
36.55 39.55 38.27 41.80 43.00 34.89 34.47
4. 5/4 ORBAN Soma 2009  ErdiVizisport Kt 05:12.40 +24.16 475
50m 30.98 100m 01:07.38 150m 01:49.33 200m 02:29.75 250m 03:15.39 300m 04:01.26 350m 04:38.14 400m 05:12.40
36.40 41.95 40.42 45.64 45.87 36.88 34.26
5. 3/5 SZABADI Péter 2009  ErdiVizisport Kit 05:16.14 +27.90 458
50m 31.84 100m 01:10.60 150m 01:52.06 200m 02:32.47 250m 03:19.10 300m 04:05.79 350m 04:42.25 400m 05:16.14
38.76 41.46 40.41 46.63 46.69 36.46 33.89
6. 3/3 MARUZS Bence 2009  Budapesti Honvéd 05:26.80 +38.56 415
50m 34.25 100m 01:13.65 150m 01:56.45 200m 02:38.56 250m 03:25.06 300m 04:12.44 350m 04:50.40 400m 05:26.80
39.40 42.80 42.11 46.50 47.38 37.96 36.40
7. 3/2 DIENES Olivér 2009  Miskolci Sportiskola 05:30.42 +42.18 401
50m 34.03 100m 01:15.77 150m 01:58.87 200m 02:40.21 250m 03:25.79 300m 04:13.19 350m 04:52.17 400m 05:30.42
41.74 43.10 41.34 45.58 47.40 38.98 38.25
8. 5/2 KURUCZ Zoltan 2009  Véci Vizm( SE 05:49.16 +01:00.92 340
50m 35.63 100m 01:19.23 150m 02:02.56 200m 02:45.54 250m 03:35.19 300m 04:27.65 350m 05:10.14 400m 05:49.16
43.60 43.33 42.98 49.65 52.46 42.49 39.02
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KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY  « oo
felnstt  04:06.16 CSEH LaszIé Peking (CHN) 2008. aug. 10.
400 f 4 rf- 17 04:15.77 KOS Hubert Budapest  2020. jil. 24
m 1erti VegyeS 16 04:20.90 KOS Hubert Baku (AZE)  2019. jdl. 26.
, 15 04:22.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2018. dec. 20
50. versenyszam 14 04:29.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2017. jan. 23.
13 04:36.55 GYURTA Daniel Eger 2002.jul. 28
12 04:42.90 GYURTA Daniel Dunadjvéros 2001. dec. 21.
Férfi 2010
Hely. Palya Név Sziil.  Klub 1dé Gap FINA
1. 2/2 IONESCU Viad 2010  Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov 05:03.83 516
Edz6:
50m 3243 100m 01:11.50 150m 01:49.13 200m 02:27.31 250m 03:11.66 300m 03:55.84 350m 04:30.13 400m 05:03.83
39.07 37.63 38.18 44.35 44.18 34.29 33.70
2. 2/5 FEKETE-NAGY Abel 2010  Erdi Vizisport Kit 05:06.30 +02.47 504
50m  30.28 100m 01:07.68 150m 01:50.04 200m 02:30.30 250m 03:11.47 300m 03:54.02 350m 04:30.88 400m 05:06.30
37.40 42.36 40.26 4147 4255 36.86 35.42
3. 2/1 MAROSSZEKI Armand 2010  Kdbénya Sport Club 05:20.84 +17.01 438
50m 3443 100m 01:13.01 150m 01:53.64 200m 02:35.58 250m 03:21.90 300m 04:09.35 350m 04:44.69 400m 05:20.84
38.58 40.63 41.94 46.32 47.45 35.34 36.15
4. 3/4 KOCSIS Maté Istvan 2010  K8banya Sport Club 05:21.53 +17.70 436
50m 3334 100m 01:14.13 150m 01:55.91 200m 02:37.73 250m 03:22.73 300m 04:07.99 350m 04:46.36 400m 05:21.53
40.79 4178 41.82 45.00 45.26 38.37 35.17
5. 3/6 ZUGONICS Benjamin 2010 FTC 05:22.80 +18.97 431
50m  33.79 100m 01:13.14 150m 01:56.28 200m 02:37.93 250m 03:23.88 300m 04:09.82 350m 04:47.57 400m 05:22.80
39.35 43.14 4165 45.95 45.94 37.75 35.23
6. 4/5 SZARAZ Bence Marcell 2010  Kébanya Sport Club 05:28.15 +24.32 410
50m  34.76 100m 01:15.78 150m 01:58.98 200m 02:40.06 250m 03:28.05 300m 04:17.32 350m 04:53.18 400m 05:28.15
41.02 43.20 41.08 47.99 49.27 35.86 34.97
7. 3/8 MILOVANOVICS Csanad 2010  SZVUK (régi) 05:34.05 +30.22 388
50m  34.21 100m 01:13.71 150m 01:59.58 200m 02:44.49 250m 03:32.38 300m 04:20.48 350m 04:58.12 400m 05:34.05
39.50 45.87 44.91 47.89 48.10 37.64 35.93
8. 4/8 CSAKI Zoltan Bendeguz 2010 Budapesti Honvéd 05:36.92 +33.09 379
50m 3455 100m 01:15.28 150m 01:57.36 200m 02:38.57 250m 03:31.20 300m 04:22.74 350m 05:01.08 400m 05:36.92
40.73 42.08 4121 52.63 5154 38.34 35.84
9. 3/1 LENGYEL Zalan 2010 NYSC 05:39.00 +35.17 372
50m  34.15 100m 01:14.88 150m 01:59.63 200m 02:41.89 250m 03:31.40 300m 04:20.62 350m 05:01.05 400m 05:39.00
40.73 44.75 42.26 49,51 49.22 40.43 37.95
10. 4/7 KANTOR Robert 2010  Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov 05:39.34 +35.51 371
50m 3526 100m 01:15.12 150m 01:59.19 200m 02:42.72 250m 03:34.02 300m 04:24.05 350m 05:02.91 400m 05:39.34
39.86 44.07 4353 51.30 50.03 38.86 36.43
11. 4/2 ORBAN Eduard 2010  Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov 05:48.65 +44.82 342
50m  37.86 100m 01:22.87 150m 02:05.99 200m 02:46.43 250m 03:39.73 300m 04:32.50 350m 05:11.37 400m 05:48.65
45.01 43.12 40.44 53.30 52.77 38.87 37.28
12. 4/6 HOLOSI Albert 2010  Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov 05:51.98 +48.15 332
50m  36.84 100m 01:23.15 150m 02:09.00 200m 02:53.24 250m 03:43.86 300m 04:35.10 350m 05:14.45 400m 05:51.98
46.31 45.85 44.24 50.62 51.24 39.35 37.53
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KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY v o
felnétt  04:06.16 CSEH Laszlo Peking (CHN) 2008. aug. 10.
400 f z rf' 17 04:15.77 KOS Hubert Budapest  2020. jul. 24.
m 1erti VegyeS 16 04:20.90 KOS Hubert Baku (AZE)  2019. jdl. 26.
. 15 04:22.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2018. dec. 20
50. versenyszam 14 04:29.38 KOS Hubert Gy6r 2017 jun. 23.
13 04:36.55 GYURTA Daniel Eger 2002. jdl. 28.
12 04:42.90 GYURTA Daniel Dunatijvaros 2001. dec. 21.
Férfi 2011
Hely. Palya Név Sziil.  Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 3/7 COMAN David 2011  Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov 05:29.42 405
Edzé6:
50m 3637 100m 01:18.68 150m 02:01.05 200m 02:40.35 250m 03:28.77 300m 04:16.98 350m 04:53.19 400m 05:29.42
42.31 42.37 39.30 48.42 48.21 36.21 36.23
2. 4/3 MIKE Balint 2011  Kébanya Sport Club 05:30.53 +01.11 401
50m  35.16 100m 01:14.95 150m 01:56.57 200m 02:37.29 250m 03:26.39 300m 04:16.69 350m 04:54.16 400m 05:30.53
39.79 41.62 40.72 49.10 50.30 37.47 36.37
3. 4/4 SMOLIN Vsevolod 2011 Ukrajna 05:35.09 +05.67 385
50m 3379 100m 01:14.71 150m 01:57.98 200m 02:40.30 250m 03:31.78 300m 04:21.42 350m 04:58.76 400m 05:35.09
40.92 4327 42.32 51.48 49,64 37.34 36.33
4. 5/3 ZOLD Zétény 2011  Budapesti Honved 05:39.55 +10.13 370
50m 3460 100m 01:15.45 150m 01:59.47 200m 02:42.79 250m 03:31.78 300m 04:22.81 350m 05:02.83 400m 05:39.55
40.85 44.02 4332 48.99 51.03 40.02 36.72
5. 5/6 SZANISZLO Bence 2011  ErdiVizisport Kit 05:42.46 +13.04 360
50m 3626 100m 01:19.53 150m 02:02.16 200m 02:43.50 250m 03:37.01 300m 04:30.54 350m 05:07.61 400m 05:42.46
43.27 42,63 4134 53.51 53.53 37.07 34.85
6. 4/1 TOTH Hunor 2011  Erdi Vizisport Kift 05:43.51 +14.09 357
50m  38.18 100m 01:23.96 150m 02:06.79 200m 02:49.15 250m 03:38.45 300m 04:28.03 350m 05:06.81 400m 05:43.51
45.78 42.83 42.36 49.30 4958 38.78 36.70
7. 5/5 SARKANY Zétény 2011 Kébanya Sport Club 05:48.32 +18.90 343
50m  36.85 100m 01:20.22 150m 02:06.19 200m 02:51.39 250m 03:41.82 300m 04:31.06 350m 05:10.01 400m 05:48.32
43.37 45.97 45.20 50.43 4924 38.95 38.31
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